Having a synthetic yard installed by Arcadia Turf simply makes since!

saving money today and Stay Green!

SQUARE FEET
INITIAL INSTALLATION COST
INITIAL INVESTMENT

Annual Maintenance

Annual Power Brush
Irrigation/Watering
Fertilizer/Weed Control
Chemical

Irrigation Repair
Mowing + Trimming

Total Cost 1st Year

Year 5
Year 10

Total Cost After 10 Years

SYNTHETIC GRASS
1,000
$7.00
$7,000

SYNTHETIC GRASS

$175

NO COST
NO COST
NO COST
NO COST
NO COST

$175

$875
$1,750
$8,750

NATURAL GRASS
1,000
$2.50
$2,500

NATURAL GRASS

NO COST
$250
$102
$102
$250
$1,920
$2,624

$13,120
$26,240
$28,740



