Having a synthetic yard installed by Arcadia Turf simply makes since!

saving money today and Stay Green!

	SYNTHETIC GRASS	NATURAL GRASS
SQUARE FEET	1,000	1,000
INITIAL INSTALLATION COST	\$7.00	\$2.50
INITIAL INVESTMENT	\$7,000	\$2,500

Annual Maintenance	SYNTHETIC GRASS	NATURAL GRASS
Annual Power Brush	\$175	NO COST
Irrigation/Watering	NO COST	\$250
Fertilizer/Weed Control	NO COST	\$102
Chemical	NO COST	\$102
Irrigation Repair	NO COST	\$250
Mowing + Trimming	NO COST	\$1,920
Total Cost 1st Year	\$175	\$2,624
Year 5	\$875	\$13,120
Year 10	\$1,750	\$26,240
Total Cost After 10 Years	\$8,750	\$28,740